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Federacéo de Automobilismo de Sao Paulo

TROFEU AYRTON SENNA

SPRINTER

CLASSIFICATORIA 2

Race (15 Laps) started at 15:46:20

(ARTODROMO INT. SPEED PARK 1,214 km

17/06/2022 15:42

_

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap s1 S2 S3 Lap Time of Day LapTm Gap $1 82 S3
(282) LUCCA CIRINO
1 15:48:10.822 54.300 12.250 22.418 19.632
2 15:49:02.737 51.915 -2.385 10.911 21.700 19.304
3 15:49:54.715 51.978 +0.063 10.845 21.584 19.549
4 15:50:46.490 51.775 -0.203 10.916 21.530 19.329
5 15:51:38.327 51.837 +0.062 10.809 21.733 19.295
6 15:52:29.715 51.388 -0.449 10.893 21.361 19.134
7 15:563:20.948 51.233 -0.155 10.850 21.323 19.060
8 15:54:12223 51.275 +0.042 10.810 21.430 19.035
9 15:55:03.695 51.472 +0.197 10.759 21418 19.295
10 15:55:55.281 51.586 +0.114 10.798 21.651 19.137
" 15:56:46.695 51.414 -0.172 10.779 21.600 19.035
12 15:57:38.186 51.491 +0.077 10.836 21.602 19.053
13 15:58:29.695 51.509 +0.018 10.908 21479 19.122
14 15:59:21.293 51.508 +0.089 10.843 21.660 19.095
15 16:00:13.438 52.145 +0.547 11.050 21.929 19.166
(005) EDUARDO PEREZ
1 15:48:27.474 1:10.921 29.741 21.885 19.295
2 15:49:18628 51.154 -19.767 10.804 21.182 19.168
3 15:50:09.512 50.884 -0.270 10.844 21.026 19.014
4 15:51:00.416 50.904 +0.020 10.663 21.158 19.083
5 15:51:51.288 50.872 -0.032 10.683 21.032 19.157
6 15:52:42.086 50.798 -0.074 10.689 21.046 19.063
7 15:53:33.004 50.918 +0.120 10.768 21.081 19.069
8 15:54:23.787 50.783 -0.135 10.636 21.064 19.083
9 15:55:14.580 50.793 +0.010 10.680 21.040 19.073
10 15:56:05.149 50.569 -0.224 10.595 21.035 18.939
" 15:56:55.658 50.509 -0.060 10.633 21.053 18.823
12 15:57:46.500 50.842 +0.333 10.655 21.084 19.103
13 15:58:36.996 50.496 -0.346 10.607 21.044 18.845
14 15:59:28.106 51.110 +0.614 10.707 21.119 19.284
15 16:00:19.186 51.080 -0.030 10.686 21.255 19.139
(004) FELIPE PEREZ
1 15:48:22.253 1:05.738 15.676 24935 25.127
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